2024-03-07 15:07 JEAN MÜLLER - P0070-Z
Type:
max. clamping range:
Cross-section copper round solid:
Cross-section copper round stranded:
Cross-section copper sector solid:
Cross-section copper sector stranded:
Cross-section aluminium round solid:
Cross-section aluminium round stranded:
Cross-section aluminium sector solid:
Cross-section aluminium sector stranded:
Nominal torque:
Gültigkeit Querschnitt:
Packaging unit:
Type designation: P0070-Z
Article number: K5141038
Images
(Illustration similar)
Description
Prism clamp for devices with connection type F (flat terminal)
Features
P0070-Z
10-70 mm²
10-50 mm²
10-70 mm²
50 mm²
35-70 mm²
10-50 mm²
10-70 mm²
50 mm²
35-70 mm²
2.6 Nm
Cross section valid for thickness of terminal lug 2-3mm
3